NXP USA Inc. - MC9S08LL16CLF Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

This section contains the ordering information and the device numbering system for the MC9S08LL16
Series.
4.1 Device Numbering System
Example of the device numbering system:
5 Package Information and Mechanical Drawings
Table 22 provides the available package types and their document numbers. The latest package
outline/mechanical drawings are available on the MC9S08LL16 Series Product Summary pages at
To view the latest drawing, either:
• Click on the appropriate link in Table 22, or
• Open a browser to the Freescale® website (http://www.freescale.com), and enter the appropriate
document number (from Table 22) in the “Enter Keyword” search box at the top of the page.
Table 21. Radiated Emissions, Electric Field
Parameter Symbol Conditions Frequency fOSC/fBUS
Level1
(Max)
1 Data based on qualification test results.
Unit
Radiated emissions,
electric field
VRE_TEM VDD = 3.3 V
TA = 25 oC
package type
64-pin LQFP
0.15 – 50 MHz 32 kHz crystal
10 MHz bus
–7 dBμV
50 – 150 MHz –9
150 – 500 MHz –6
500 – 1000 MHz –6
IEC Level N —
SAE Level 1 —
MC
Temperature range
Family
Memory
Status
Core
(C = –40 °C to 85 °C)(9 = Flash-based)
9 S08 XX
(MC = Fully Qualified) Package designator (see Table 22)
Approximate FLASH size in KB
LL 16 C
MC9S08LL16 Series MCU Data Sheet, Rev. 7
Freescale Semiconductor 41